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November 19 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 16,909.81 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,010.61 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 729.44 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,023.54 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 593.12 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
0 0 0
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return  Constituent Return
% %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 23 % $264.24 Energy 4
Communication 7 % $122.75 Telecomm
Services Utilities |
Utilities 16 % $122.68 Materials |
Materials 52 % $328.17 Cons Disc |
Financials
Consumer 13 % $90.59 . 7]
Discretionary Industrials |
Financials 26 % $728.95 Health Care |
Industrials 28 % $300.33 Cons Staples |
Info Tech
Health Care 10 % $27.75 b
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Consumer Staples 11 % $95.23
Information 10 % $225.15
Technology
S&P/TSX 196 9%  $2,305.84

Composite Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 363,990,238 Daily Volume 145,919,873
Daily Value $8,645,987,693 Daily Value $3,473,160,714
Daily Trades 1,058,211 Average Trade Size 292
Daily Symbols Traded 1,940 % TSX Volume 40.09 %
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value Symbol TSX Volume TSX Value
SuU 11,165,691 $224,078,903 RY 7,909,653 $821,680,501
MFC 10,354,206 $224,248,048 TD 5,790,226 $395,557,385
BBD.B 8,393,322 $2,737,831 SHOP 190,978 $241,402,216
RY 7,909,653 $821,680,501 ENB 6,220,867 $236,292,708
CNQ 6,633,674 $184,626,490 MFC 10,354,206 $224,248,048
AC 6,455,181 $139,531,769 SuU 11,165,691 $224,078,903
CVE 6,347,421 $38,205,259 CNQ 6,633,674 $184,626,490
ENB 6,220,867 $236,292,708 BMO 1,985,368 $182,821,666
TD 5,790,226 $395,557,385 BNS 2,821,892 $177,349,092
APHA 4,546,196 $36,924,716 SLF 2,663,212 $156,960,676
XIU 4,446,996 $113,678,463 AC 6,455,181 $139,531,769
ABX 4,147,565 $131,221,374 CNR 964,331 $137,539,230
ACB 3,890,945 $35,782,684 OSB 2,820,623 $133,930,889
BTO 3,813,994 $28,397,979 ABX 4,147,565 $131,221,374
BTE 3,618,164 $2,254,306 WFT 1,843,266 $129,754,368
CGX 3,333,404 $30,546,620 AEM 1,366,737 $120,735,494
HNU 3,323,656 $24,793,308 XU 4,446,996 $113,678,463
TV 3,054,120 $622,426 CM 1,025,555 $111,983,099
VET 2,917,693 $13,594,519 WPM 2,053,199 $110,567,534
BNS 2,821,892 $177,349,092 TRP 1,801,048 $99,306,299
Daily Volume 22,619,008 Average Trade Value $10,066
Daily Value $436,230,832 Average Trade Size 522
# Trades 43,335 # of ETFs Traded 669
Symbol Market Volume Market Value Symbol Market Volume Market Value
XIU 4,446,996 $113,678,463 XIU 4,446,996 $113,678,463
HNU 3,323,656 $24,793,308 HNU 3,323,656 $24,793,308
HND 2,083,578 $24,474,396 HND 2,083,578 $24,474,396
XEG 1,087,767 $5,643,613 ZSP 434,791 $22,305,128
ZEB 627,218 $17,558,378 ZEB 627,218 $17,558,378
HGD 556,426 $5,101,546 XFN 277,628 $10,433,614
XGD 465,262 $9,317,716 XGD 465,262 $9,317,716
ZSP 434,791 $22,305,128 XSP 239,949 $9,271,060
HSD 415,550 $2,554,498 HQU 219,680 $7,711,062
HGU 328,093 $7,553,300 HGU 328,093 $7,553,300



Block Trades Non Block Trades

957

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Broker

TSX Block Volume

TD SECURITIES INC.
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA |
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.

TSXV

14,868,600
14,015,700
8,657,800
8,556,700
8,295,500

Daily Volume 185,648,292
Daily Value $114,646,410
Daily Trades 62,208
Daily Symbols Traded 1,186
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol

NOU
SIC
DOC
MTRX
HIVE
BRAG
MIR
VLI
XLY
MILE
RECO
OGO
KHRN
BES
VENZ
AVCR
VISN
CSTR
GRN
AGO

TSXV Volume
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TSXV Volume

4,958,875
4,619,912
4,574,410
4,125,223
3,292,868
2,825,921
2,424,435
2,014,705
1,829,142
1,692,660
1,668,409
1,640,258
1,628,201
1,528,312
1,513,650
1,512,869
1,449,117
1,307,694
1,291,144
1,214,300

TSXV Value

$3,734,723
$900,053
$10,414,534
$3,105,770
$2,139,265
$2,239,902
$596,267
$53,739
$729,684
$50,488
$2,530,807
$251,278
$627,625
$121,224
$92,172
$120,159
$286,066
$66,333
$971,227
$79,640

1,057,254

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSX Block Volume
RY 5,790,700
SuU 5,698,300
MFC 5,433,100
CNQ 3,178,100
ENB 2,779,000

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 79,833,232
Daily Value $53,525,541
Average Trade Size 3,308
% TSXV Volume 43.00%

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

Symbol

FD
GPV
NOU
CTS
MTRX
KNT
RECO
BRAG
HIVE
SLL
BABY
XBC
NLC
BUS
NFG
PYR
ML
NVO
PGM

TSXV Volume TSXV Value
4,574,410 $10,414,534
447,572 $7,013,609
187,418 $4,828,974
4,958,875 $3,734,723
1,095,430 $3,275,445
4,125,223 $3,105,770
429,509 $2,851,375
1,668,409 $2,530,807
2,825,921 $2,239,902
3,292,868 $2,139,265
752,737 $2,085,151
612,848 $1,964,670
328,710 $1,884,405
1,192,783 $1,783,195
837,170 $1,454,678
338,938 $1,321,369
335,425 $1,276,203
559,273 $1,239,130
429,596 $1,234,774
529,733 $1,183,395

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

Volume
Value

19,313,880

479,827,396

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

70,744
1,228



